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DOCKET NO. 2015GS2700378 After being fully advised as to my
WITNESSES legal rights, | hereby waive

Richard Johnson - SLED The State of South Carolina  Presenimentio the Grand Jury.

County of Jasper

Defendant

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS |
I

December Term 2015
hereby appear in my own proper
person and plead guilty to the within
indictment or to '
- THE STATE
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
vs. i
2015A2710300004

Joshua Lenard Poacher

AN e

Indictment For -

Murder

SC Code: 16-3-10
CDR Code: 0116

Defendant

Foreperson of Grand Jury
Date:

VERDICT

X Q Witness:

77— Lo /'
7 ,

£ /gf/ C.C.C.PLS.andG.S.

Forepgrson of Pel[;dury ‘
Dpatg: (f— | p I 7 . |

INDICT
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ; INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF JASPER ) 2015GS2700378

i

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on December 17, 2015, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath: ’

Murder |

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about August 16, 2015, the Defendant, Joshua Lenard Poacher, did, with
malice aforethought, kill Hansaben Patel and Hansaben Patel did die as a proximate result of Joshua Lenard Poacher's
actions, o wit: by means of shooting him, all in violation of Section 16-3-10, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.

Solicitor !
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DOCKET NO. 2015GS2700379 After being fully advised as to my
WITNESSES legal rights, | hereby waive
Richard Johnson - SLED The State of South Carolina presentment to the Grand Jury.
County of Jasper
Defendant |
i
COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
December Term 2015 l ]
hereby appear in my own proper
person and plead guilty to the within
indictment or to
- THE STATE
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
vS.
2015A2710300005

Joshua Lenard Poacher

Indictment For
Murder

SC Code: 16-3-10
CDR Code: 0116

Foreperson of Grand Jury Defendant |

Date:

r

AL ! // |
% KZZ ! %/ C.C.C.PLS.and G.S. 1

’Forepersor/of Petit Jury
Date: — 121 7
INDICT
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ; INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF JASPER ’ ) 2015GS2700379

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on December 17, 2015, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath: 1

Murder i
|

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about August 16, 2015, the Defendant, Joshua Lenard Poacher, did, with
malice aforethought, kill Kantibha Patel and Kantibha Patel did die as a proximate result of Joshua Lenard Poacher's
actions, to wit: by means of shooting her, all in violation of Section 16-3-10, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary fo the statute in such case made and provided.

Qe VeFirene

Solicitor ;
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DOCKET NO. 2015GS2700490 After being fully advised as to my
WITNESSES legal rights, | hereby waive
Richard Johnson - SLED The State of South Carolina presentment to the Grand Jury.

County of Jasper

Defendant i

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS !
|
I !

December Term 2015

hereby appear in my own proper
person and plead guilty to the within
indictment or to

THE STATE
ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

. VS.
2015652700490 /JFB(%[

Joshua Lenard Poacher

§ ; Indictment For
ery - Armed or Alleging Armed

With Deadly Weapon

SC Code: 16-1 1-330(A)
Irﬁ'}.h':-\:f o CDR Code: 0139

Foreperson of Grand Jury Defendant
Date:

ERDIC 4
>( é / Witness:
(4 3 L

ﬁo&p{’f” ﬁfPeti! Ty C.C.C.PLS.and G.S.

INDICT
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT
' )
COUNTY OF JASPER ) 2015GS2700490

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on December 17, 2015, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath:

Robbery - Armed or Alleging Armed With Deadly Weapon |

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about August 16, 2015, the Defendant, Joshua Lenard Poacher, did commit
robbery while armed with a pistol, dirk, slingshot, metal knuckles, razor, or other deadly weapon, or while alleging, either
by action or words, he was armed while using a representation of a deadly weapon or any object which a person present
during the commission of the robbery reasonably believed to be a deadly weapon, and did take and carry away goods
and/or monies from-the person or immediate presence of Hansaben and Kantibha Patel with the intent to permanently
deprive them of possession thereof, all in violation of Section 16-11-330(A), et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.

. Solicitor
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WITNESSES

Richard Johnson - SLED The State of South Carolina

County of Jasper
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After being fully advised as to my
legal rights, | hereby waive
presentment to the Grand Jury.

Defendant

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

December Term 2015

hereby appear in my own proper

person and plead guilty to the within

THE STATE

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

201 5632700493/\}[}6(}"}5&

VS,

Joshua Lenard Poacher

indictment or to

N oade

Possession of Weapon During
Violent Crime

Indictment For

IRUE BILL " JRue=

NOBILL _“7') -'

L= e " 8C Code; 16-23490
DAIE > _
> CDR Code: 0549
Foreperson of Grand Jury
Date:
VERDICT
/ v

X///é%/

ForepérsoA of P it Jy
Date: [///; -]

INDICT

Defendant }

Witness:

C.C.C.PLS.and G.S.
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT
)
COUNTY OF JASPER ) 2015652700491

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on December 17, 2015, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath:

Possession of Weapon During Violent Crime

i
1
[
|

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about August 16, 2015, the Defendant, Joshua Lenard Poacher, did
possess a firearm, visibly displayed what appeared to be a firearm, or visibly displayed a knife during the commission of
a violent crime, to wit: Murder, all in violation of Section 16-23-480, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina,

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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Solicitor




